Lakeridge 4-Man 2-Best Ball Tournament
4-Man 2 Best Ball

Place
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Name
Maxedon/D'angelo/Sanderson/Salas
Gooding/Beilstein/Butts/Olson
Parapid/Hughes/Groth/Vandervort
Feletar/Spacek/Reifenberg/Fry
Heidemann/Gerard/McKool/Root
Goss/O'Brien/Juarez/Woods
Pike/Taylor/Pitcock/Slate
Wolf/Kerns/Hoy/David
Hempler/Mckenna/Tinker/Scott

Low Net Steve Butts

Closest to the Pin#12

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Joe D'angelo
John Gooding
Steve Butts
John Groth

Closest to the Pin#2

Place
1
2
3

Skins
Place

T2
T2
T2

Name

Skip Hempler
John Groth
Larry Root

$7 each
Name
Steve Butts
Larry Tinker
Jim Beilstein
Ed Fry

Total Net
117 -23
118 -22
126 -14
127 -13
128 -12
129 -11
132 -8
132 -8
136 -4
62 -9

Proximity Prize
12ft0in  § 10
14ft9in § 5
21ft6in
34ft0in

Proximity Prize
19ft8in § 10
23ft3in S 5
23 ft8in

Skins Prize
2 S 14
1 S 7
1 S 7
1 S 7

Team Prize Player Prize

48
40
32
28

12
10
8
7



